Provisional

Qualifying 3

Sanction No. 21-R0-20343

IRUNOFFS;

— SEPT25-0CT 3,2021 —

Indianapolis Motor Speedway
2.592 Mile Road Course

Car
Pos No. Driver/Hometown/Region
1 05 Craig Chima/Akron OH/NEO
2 36 Cliff Ira/ Kansas City MO / KCR
3 7 Eric Prill / Topeka KS / KAN
4 73 Kevin Ruck / Marysville OH/ OVR
5 52 Mason Workman / Canal Winchester OH / OVR
6 137 Sam Henry/ Republic MO / OZMT
7 33 Doug Weaver / Chatham ON / DET
8 54 Chuck Mathis /St Jacob IL/SILR
9 99 Michael Kamalian / Marietta GA / Atl
10 08 Bill Hingston / Parker CO / Colo
11 51 KenKannard/ Sebring FL / Atl
12 28 David Strittmatter / Akron OH / NEO
13 8 Rick Harris/ Topeka KS / KAN
14 63 Stephen Simonds / Rosharon TX / Hous
15 88 TazHarvey/Danville CA/SFR
16 89 Charlie Campbell / Corry PA/MHR
17 64 Perry Simonds / Winnsboro TX/ Tex
18 47 David Bednarz / Ann Arbor MI/ DET
19 25 Mark Weber / St. Louis MO / STL
20 3 Mark McAllister / Webster NY / FLR
21 07 Wade McBride / Azle TX/ Tex
22 42 Gerald Lamb/ Oswego IL / Milw
23 61 Donald Ahrens / Waldo FL / CFR
24 24 Daniel Snow / Orange CA/CSCC
25 69 Larry Gallagher / Thornville OH / OVR
26 95 James Simaras / Lisbon WI / Milw
27 188 Paul Jensen/ Colorado Springs CO / CDR
28 35 Michael Hart/Mundelein IL / CHI
29 13 Steffen Clark / Salem VA /BRR
30 20 Charles Guest/ Greensboro NC/NCR
31 154 David Colbey / Utica NY / GLN
32 31 Ben Glowka/ Greensboro NC /NCR
33 75 Samuel Valenzuela / Fairview TX/ Tex
34 29 RobertKeller / Algonquin IL / CHI
35 19 Scott McAllister / Brockport NY / FLR
36 39 Chuck Brehm/Boerne TX/LnSt
37 48 Gregg Seigart/ Bristol TN/ETR
38 85 George (Spike) Behning / Vienna VA /WDC
39 131 Ryan Brehm/Boerne TX/LnSt

~afje

Sponsor
MidwestMtrsprts/Hoosier/Carbotech
Cliff Ira Motorsports/JPM
ChildrensMiracleNetwork/JPM/Hoosier
Hoosier/AEM Electronics
Mazda/Hoosier

Springfield Dyno/Mazda/Hoosier/Hawk
Hoosier/MazdalJessePrather/Carbotec
AMT Racing Engines/Hoosier
RevolutionSpeed.com/Hoosier/G-Loc
Mazda/JPM/HoosieriLittle Bill
Northwest Cable/Hoosier/Mazda/OPM

JPM/Hoosier/Carbotech

Mazda/Jesse Prather Motorsports
Dublin Mazda/Hoosier
Carbotech/JPM/Barrington Mazda
JPM/Sunoco/Carbotech/Hoosier
DynoMax Exhaust/Ohlins USA
Mazda/Goodyear/Hawk/JPM/RedLineOQil
McAllister Sign/JPM/Carbotech
Mazda/Hoosier/Carbotech/JPM

Ahrens Racing Srvc./Mazda/Hoosier
SRT/Snows Auto Repair Center
Moes original BBQ

Maszk Motorsports
Hoosier/DreamHomeColoradoSprings

Evolved Auto/Windsor Customs LLC
American Building Service. Inc

Like Father Like Son Racing

Triad Auto Specialty

Lisa Valenzuela/Mason Valenzuela
Swedish Car Specialists Schaumburg

Universal Services Group

Universal Services Group

Car 63 - Loss of qualifying 2 times per Race Director - 6.1.1.B
Car 39 - Loss of qualifying 2 times per Race Director - 6.1.1.B
Car 8 - Loss of qualifying 1 times per Race Director - 6.1.1.B

Make/Model
1962 Lotus Super Seven

1996 Honda Civic Del Sol VTE(

1990 Mazda Miata
1990 Acura Integra
1992 Mazda Miata
1993 Mazda Miata
1990 Mazda Miata
1978 Volkswagen Rabbit
1997 Mazda Miata
1991 Mazda Miata
1990 Mazda Miata
1991 Acura Integra
1995 Acura Integra LS
1990 Mazda Miata
1994 Mazda Miata
1993 Mazda Miata
1992 Mazda Miata
1993 Mazda Miata
1993 Mazda Miata
1992 Mazda Miata
1992 Mazda Miata
1963 MG B

1991 Mazda Miata
1974 Fiat X-1/9

2012 Acura Integra
1994 Mazda Miata
1991 Mazda Miata
1963 Turner 1500
1991 Mazda Miata
1991 Mazda Miata
1999 Acura Integra LS
1990 Acura Integra
1990 Honda CRX Si
1968 Volvo P-1800
1983 Volkswagen Rabbit
1963 MG B

1991 Mazda Miata
1991 Mazda Miata
1969 Triumph Spitfire

1] - Penalty applied
§ - Sound (loss of lap)

Chief of T & S: Bill Skibbe
Posted: 9/30/21 4:40 PM

Please check the correctness of your name, hometown, and sponsor.
All changes are due to Timing and Scoring by 5:00 pm on Wednesday, Sep. 29
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Thursday, September 30, 2021

1st Qual
Fast Lap
1:52.374
1:52.534
1:53.995
1:53.998
1:52.930
1:53.507
1:55.500
1:55.317
1:54.421
1:54.986
1:55.647
1:54.369

No time
1:55.215
1:54.949
1:54.993
1:56.825

No time
2:00.526
1:58.024
1:57.366
2:00.306
1:57.920
1:57.473
2:01.102
2:00.179
2:01.641
2:04.622
2:02.285
2:05.367
2:03.919
2:02.898
2:03.699
2:06.724

No time
2:07.565
2:12.974
2:28.450
2:14.457

2nd Qual
Fast Lap
1:52.147
2:08.976
1:52.344
1:53.413
1:53.450
1:56.138
1:53.810
1:54.251
1:57.114
1:59.359
1:55.838
1:54.804
1:54.659

No time
1:56.092
1:55.758
1:56.372

No time
2:00.447
1:57.846
1:59.137
1:58.728
1:57.826
1:58.338
1:57.383
1:59.425
2:02.054
2:21.015
2:01.219
2:05.642
2:02.970
2:02.524
2:02.868
2:05.491
2:35.030

No time
2:08.644
2:08.996
2:13.938

3rd Qual
Fast Lap
1:51.082
1:51.644
1:51.674
1:52.033
1:52.306
1:52.463
1:52.790
1:53.573
1:53.601
1:53.720
1:53.770
1:53.775
1:53.796
1:53.949

No time

No time
1:55.206
1:55.207
1:56.435
1:56.525
1:56.769
1:56.828
1:56.976
1:57.029
1:57.175
1:57.278
1:57.811
1:58.078
2:00.096
2:00.258
2:01.514
2:03.157
2:04.007
2:03.401
2:05.408
2:15.677
2:07.774
2:14.132
2:12.627

% - more than 115% top qualifier (2:07.744)
# - Bad car number

T - Transponder problem
* - faster than existing Runoffs qualifying record (1:52.091)
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